
8.30 Melodious Moments
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Rachmaninoff (pianist) andthe Philadelphia Orchestra,
Rhapsody on a Theme of Paga-nini (Rachmaninoff)
9.50 Saxon State Orchestra,"Don Juan" (Tone Poem) (R.
Strauss)
10.15 Greetings from the BoysOverseas
411.0 Close down

| 4! Y 790 kc. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 in Holiday Mood
10.20 Devotional Servicé
11.0 For My Lady: FamousComedians: Vernon Watson,
England
11.20 From the Talkies: Favour-
ite Ballads
912.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta
2.30 In Holiday Mood8. 0 Light and bright3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and Talks from the
Boys Overseas, followed by IiStof names of men speaking in theRsdio Magazine "With the BoysOverseas" at 10.15 this evening)7. 0 Sports Results
7.15 "Autumn Feeding": Talk
by M. Roderique, Supervisor
Otago-Southland District Pigcouncil
7.30 Folk Dane2 Orchestra,
"Nottingham Swing" (trad., arr.Foster)7.34 Ensemble of the Moscow
Military Region,
"Song of the Young Red ArmyMen" (Lebedev-Kumach)
7.43 ‘The Battle of Britain"
(BBC programme) ,

8.12 Masterpieces of Music withThematic Hlustrations and Com-
ments by Professor V. E. Gal-
way, Mus.D.Concerto No. 1 in E Minor, Op.
14. (Chopin)8.54 Fleet Street Choir,"Fair Phyllis I Saw" (Farmer),
"See, See the Shepherd’s Queen"
(Tomkins)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Alfredo Campoli and Or-
chestra,"Wild Violets" Selection (Stolz)
9.31 ‘I Live Again"
9.67 Ivor Moreton and Dave
Kaye (piano),"Markin’ Time’? (Moreton and
Kaye)
10. 0 Sports summary
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LQYVO _eoeaen
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0
7. 0
8. 0
8.15
8.30
9. 0

Dinner music
After dinner music
"The Woman in Black"
Variety
"Suspense"
Light orchestra, musical

comedy and ballads
10. 0
10.15
10.30

Songs of the West
Varisty
Close downFY¢2 etera

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: Famous Com-edians: Vernon Watson, England
11.20 From the Talkies: Favour-.
ite Ballads
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. 0
5.15
6. 0
6.15

Children’s session
Variety Calling
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS, followed

by a list of names of men speak-
ing in the Radio Magazine broad-
cast
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at 10.15 p.m.
"Hopalong Cassidy"
To-day’s Sports ResultsAfter dinner music
Show Time
"Hunchback of Ben Ali"
"A Song Without Words"
"The Laughing Man"Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary"Celebration for Any Occa-
"The Bright Horizon": A

Humphrey Bishop production
10. O Fifteen Dancing Minutes10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 Close down

Monday. April 10
__

1ZB AUCKLAND.1070 ke, 280 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9.30 Price Tribunal
945 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10.0 Emma (first broadcast)
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.16 Organ programme

3.0 For Ever Young
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Voices of Yesterday:Colonel Edward M. House :
6.15 London News
6.30 Long, Long Ago
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Ther New Napoleon
(part 1)7.30 Commando Story (‘firstbroadcast)
7.45 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
8. 5&6 War Topics Quizz8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. 5&5 The Scarlet Widow
10.30 Yarns for Yanks: Crash
Duncan, told by Frank Graham11. 0 London News
11.15 For War Workers

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Mirthful mealtime music2.0 Forbidden Diary (final
roadcast)
Organ programmeFor Ever YoungThe Junior QuizzLondon News
First Light FraserFred and Maggie Everybody
Border Trouble (Pt. 1)
Commando Story
Musical Comedy GemsWar Topics Quizz
Easy Aces
Give It a Name Jackpots
The Scarlet Widow
Charlie Chan
Cabaret of the Air
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)0.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
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12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Forbidden Diary
Organ programme
For Ever Young
Dangerous Journey
The Junior Quizz
Down Melody Lane
London News
Novel Narratives
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Sultan’s Plans (part
Out of the Darkness
First Light FraserWar Topics Quizz
Easy AcesTwo Tunes at a Time
The Scarlet Widow
Time Out with Allen Pres-
First Light FraserThe National Barn Dance
London News

a2E nateDUNEDIN
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
10.15 Two Tunes at a Time10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
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Rita at the Piano
Forbidden Diary
Organ’ programmeFor Ever YoungFamous Fathers
The Children’s session
The Junior Quizz
Reserved
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Gun Runners (part 1)Out of the Darkness
dosephine, Empress of
ce
War Topics Quizz
Easy AcesFirst Light Fraser
The Scarlet Widow
The National Barn Dance
London News

QZA PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!45 p.m. Dinner music
London News
Variety
Bachelor’s Chlidren
Coast Patrol
For Ever Young
Easy Aces
Fashion Commentary by
an
The Scarlet Widow
N.Z. Women at WarWP
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